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Women / 5 / Sr
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asheni Agarwal153
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.400 9.2009.300 37.700
1 1T 4 4 1 

1 

Malia Holt173
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.100 9.5009.350 37.450
4 5 3 1 2 

2 

Alexa Price195
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.200 9.3009.200 37.400
2 3T 5 2T 3 

3 

Camryn Lazaro177
Kurt Thomas

9.200 9.200 9.3009.550 37.250
6 3T 2 2T 4 

4 

Hailey Zurlis219
Kurt Thomas

9.300 8.900 9.1009.600 36.900
5 6 1 5 5 

5 

Anaya Luper Luper182
Kurt Thomas

9.550 9.400 8.8008.000 35.750
3 1T 6 6 6 

6 
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